

## MUNICIPALITY OF MAGNETAWAN

Telephone: 705-387-3947 Fax: 705-387-4875 4304 HWY 520 Magnetawan, ON. P0A 1P0

PHOTOGRAPH & SUBMISSION RELEASE FORM
I
<ul> <li>Municipality of Magnetawan's website</li> <li>Municipality of Magnetawan's social media accounts</li> <li>Digital advertisements promoting Magnetawan Leekfest</li> <li>Local publications</li> <li>Municipality of Magnetawan Leekfest "Swag" including but not limited to sweaters, t-shirts, hats etc.</li> </ul>
By signing this release, I am granting The Municipality of Magnetawan the rights of my image likeness and sound of my voice as recorded on a video without payment or other forms of consideration. I understand that I waive the right to inspect or approve the finished product wherein my image, likeness or voice appears.
I acknowledge I have read and fully understood the above consent agreement in its entirety. hereby release all claims against the Municipality of Magnetawan for utilizing my photograph and video for promotional materials.
Signature Date
Parent/ Legal Guardian Consent
(If you are under the age of 18, we also require that a parent and/or legal guardian grant permission)

Date

Parent/ Legal Guardian Signature